
GET IN 
TOUCH!

Have questions?  Write to us or give us a 
call, we would love to hear from you.

Phone

03 53389600

Email:

info@revolutionprint.com.au

2023 Holiday Greeting Cards Pricing 
A6 finished size   |  105mm x 148mm

Delivery to one location 

Australia wide.  

(Shipping to multiple locations is totally 
do-able but will incur an additional cost).

Embellished option 

available either a raised 

spot varnish or foil.

Customisable with your 

company logo and personal 

message.  Artwork set up, a 

pdf proof for your approval. 

Supplied with 

matching plain white 

C6 Envelopes 

Offer Includes:

Regular

Quantity

Price

Unit Cost

GST

Total Price

Embellished Front

Quantity

Price

Unit Cost

GST

Total Price

50

200.00

4.00

20.00

220.00

50

370.00

7.40

37.00

407.00

100

205.00

2.05

20.50

225.50

150

220.00

1.47

22.00

242.00

200

235.00

1.18

23.50

258.50

250

255.00

1.02

25.50

280.50

300

270.00

0.90

27.00

297.00

400

295.00

0.74

29.50

324.00

500

320.00

0.64

32.00

352.00

100

415.00

4.15

41.50

456.50

150

465.00

3.10

46.50

511.50

200

510.00

2.55

51.00

561.00

250

570.00

2.28

57.00

627.00

300

600.00

2.00

60.00

660.00

400

630.00

1.58

63.00

693.00

500

710.00

1.42

71.00

781.00


