

Offer Includes:

Customisable with your company logo and personal message. Artwork set up, a pdf proof for your approval. Delivery to one location Australia wide. (Shipping to multiple locations is totally

do-able but will incur an additional cost).

Supplied with matching plain white

C6 Envelopes

Embellished option ite available either a raised spot varnish or foil.



Have questions? Write to us or give us a call, we would love to hear from you.

Email: Phone info@revolutionprint.com.au 03 53389600 2023 Holiday Greeting Cards Pricing

A6 finished size | 105mm x 148mm

Regular

Quantity	50	100	150	200	250	300	400	500
Price	200.00	205.00	220.00	235.00	255.00	270.00	295.00	320.00
Unit Cost	4.00	2.05	1.47	1.18	1.02	0.90	0.74	0.64
GST	20.00	20.50	22.00	23.50	25.50	27.00	29.50	32.00
Total Price	220.00	225.50	242.00	258.50	280.50	297.00	324.00	352.00
Embellished Front								
Quantity	50	100	150	200	250	300	400	500
Price	370.00	415.00	465.00	510.00	570.00	600.00	630.00	710.00
Unit Cost	7.40	4.15	3.10	2.55	2.28	2.00	1.58	1.42
GST	37.00	41.50	46.50	51.00	57.00	60.00	63.00	71.00
Total Price	407.00	456.50	511.50	561.00	627.00	660.00	693.00	781.00
	407.00	450.50	511.50	501.00	627.00	00.00	693.00	761.00